
Inland Empire Buckskin Horse Association Presents 
The 35th Annual Western States American Breed Congress  

Grant County Fairgrounds – Moses Lake, WA 
August 25-27, 2023 

 
Fee Schedule: 

 

AQHA ENTRY FEES/CLASS (You are showing to 4 judges/class) Fees/Class MISCELLANEOUS FEES Fees 

AQHA Open Classes (Showing to 4 judges one time @ $18/judge) $72 AQHA/ABRA Office Fee/horse $20 

AQHA Amateur Classes (Showing to 4 judges one time @ $18/judge) $72 AQHA Processing Fee - $12/judge x 4 judges $48 

AQHA Level 1 Amateur Classes (Showing to 4 judges one time @ $16/judge) $64 Haul-In Fee - $25/horse/day $25 

AQHA Rookie Amateur Classes (Showing to 4 judges one time @ $16/judge) $64 Trail Obstacle Fee/horse (Fee pays for trail design, obstacles, trail staff) $15 

AQHA Youth Classes (Showing to 4 judges one time @ $16/judge) $64 Trail Practice Fee/horse $10 

AQHA Youth Level 1 Classes (Showing to 4 judges one time @ $16/judge) $64 Post-Entry Fee/horse – Entry received after August 18, 2023 $25 

AQHA Rookie Youth Classes (Showing to 4 judges one time @ $16/judge)   $64 NSF Fee (Nonsufficient Funds Fee/Check or declined Credit/Debit Card) $50 

AQHA Flat Fee (Includes all AQHA entries/horse/multiple exhibitors)  $400 Credit Card Processing Fee – 4% of Total Transaction 4% 

DO NOT PREPAY FLAT FEE – SOFTWARE WILL CALCULATE FOR YOU!    

    

ABRA ENTRY FEES/CLASS (You are showing to 4 judges/class) Fees/Class STALLS / SHAVINGS Fees 

ABRA Open Classes (Showing to 4 judges one time @ $12/judge) $48 Stalls – Thursday-Sunday – Ordered by August 18 $135 

ABRA Amateur Classes (Showing to 4 judges one time @ $12/judge) $48 Stalls – Thursday-Sunday – Ordered after August 18 $150 

ABRA Youth Classes (Showing to 4 judges one time @ $12/judge) $48 Stalls – Single Night – Ordered by August 18 $50 

ABRA Passport * (Includes all ABRA entries/horse/multiple exhibitors) $350 Stalls – Single Night – Ordered After August 18 $75 

(*IEBHA members can cross enter into AQHA classes at no additional charge –   Stall – Sunday Night - $35/horse/stall $35 
IEBHA memberships must be purchased by August 1, 2023 for the passport fee.)  Shavings - $12/bag $12/bag 
DO NOT PREPAY PASSPORT FEE – SOFTWARE WILL CALCULATE FOR YOU!    

    

RANCH HORSE CHALLENGE - $1,500 ADDED  Fees/Class FUTURITY ENTRY FEES - $1,000 ADDED TO EACH FUTURITY Fees 

Ranch Horse Challenge – Entry Made By August 18, 2023 $100 Yearling Longeline Futurity – Entry Made By August 18, 2023 $100 

Ranch Horse Challenge – Entry Made After August 18, 2023 $150 Yearling Longeline Futurity – Entry Made After August 18, 2023 $150 

    

VENDORS Fees Two-Year-Old Longeline Futurity – Entry Made By August 18, 2023 $100 

Vendor Fee – Reserve through Show Secretary or IEBHA $50 Two-Year-Old Longeline Futurity – Entry Made After August 18, 2023 $150 

    
REMINDER - SHOW OFFICE CLOSES FROM 5:00-7:00 PM EACH DAY.  Three/Four-Year-Old Western Pleasure Futurity – By August 18, 2023 $100 

  Three/Four-Year-Old Western Pleasure Futurity – After August 18, 2023 $150 
    

  Four & Under Hunter Under Saddle Futurity – By August 18, 2023 $100 
  Four & Under Hunter Under Saddle Futurity – After August 18, 2023 $150 

 


